©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2015 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1361/D
NCP1361, NCP1366
Low Power Offline Constant
Current PWM Current-Mode
Controller with/without

24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP1366AABAYDR2G 1366A1 SOIC−7
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1366BABAYDR2G 1366B1 SOIC−7
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1361AABAYSNT1G ADE TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1361BABAYSNT1G ADF TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1361EABAYSNT1G ACU TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.